  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
April, 2001 – Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74LVX139/D
MC74LVX139
Dual 2-to-4 Decoder/
Demultiplexer
The MC74LVX139 is an advanced high speed CMOS 2–to–4

CASE 966
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74LVX139D SO–16 48 Units/Rail
MC74LVX139DR2 SO–16 2500 Units/Reel
MC74LVX139DT TSSOP–16 96 Units/Rail
TSSOP–16 2000 Units/Reel
MC74LVX139M SO EIAJ–16 48 Units/Rail
MC74LVX139MEL SO EIAJ–16 2000 Units/Reel
MC74LVX139DTR2
A = Assembly Location
WL or L = Wafer Lot
YY or Y = Year